Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:

Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:
Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
MARLBORO TWP. POLICE

00368 Calib. Date: 10/12/2012
00369 Cert. Date: 10/12/2012
00371 Lin. Date:  10/12/2012
00382 Soln. Date: 12/13/2012
00382 File Date:  12/13/2012
WET Model No.: CU-34
0.100%
12F102
Result Time Temperature
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C)
0.000% 11:478
0.099% 11:47S 34.0°C
0.099% 11:475 34.0°C
0.000% 11:485
0.098% 11:498 34.0°C
0.099% 11:49S 34.0°C
0.000% 11:508
0.097% 11:508 34.0°C
0.099% 11:508 34.0°C
0.000% 11:518

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Serial No.: ARXA-0069

Calib. No.: 00018

Cert. No.: 00011
Lin. No.: 00014
Soln. No.: 00082

Serial No.: DDXC S3-0162
Expires:  06/28/2014
Bottle No.: 0377

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

#kk TEST PASSED ##*
sk TEST PASSED ##*

#%% TEST PASSED ##%
*+% TEST PASSED %%

*+% TEST PASSED ##*
#%% TEST PASSED #¥%

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name:; OHARE

Signature:

First Name: BRYAN
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MI: F
Badge No.: 96
Date: 12/13/2012
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Equipment

Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
MARLBORO TWP. POLICE

00368
00369
00371
00381
00381

WET
0.100%
12F102

Result
%BAC
0.000%
0.099%
-—-%
-—%

Test results are not within acceptable range.

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date: 10/12/2012
Cert. Date: 10/12/2012
Lin. Date:  10/12/2012
Soln. Date: 12/13/2012
File Date:  12/13/2012

Model No.: CU-34

Time Temperature
HH:MM  Simulator (°C)
. 09:03S

09:04S 34.0°C
09:04S 34.0°C

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Serial No.: ARXA-0069

Calib. No.: 00018
Cert. No.: 00011
Lin. No.: 00014
Soln. No.: 00081

Serial No.: DDXC S3-0162
Expires: 06/28/2014
Bottle No.: 0377

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

AMBIENT AIR CHECK ERR
AMBIENT AIR CHECK ERR

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
- Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: OHARE

e

First Name: BRYAN

7

Signature: 24 .
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MIL: F
Badge No.: 96
Date: 12/13/2012
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Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: * MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00368 Calib. Date: 10/12/2012 Calib. No.: 00018
Certification File No.: 00369 Cert. Date: 10/12/2012 Cert. No.: 00011
Linearity File No.: 00371 Lin. Date:  10/12/2012 Lin. No.: 00014
Solution File No.: 00378 Soln. Date: 11/10/2012 Soln. No.: 00080
Sequential File No.: 00378 File Date:  11/10/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0162
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  06/28/2014
Solution Control Lot: 12F102 Bottle No.: 0376
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 09:47S
Control 1 EC 0.099% 09:47S 34.0°C **kx TEST PASSED *%%
Control 1 IR 0.099% 09:478 34.0°C #k% TEST PASSED #%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 09:48S b
Conirol 2 EC 0.097% 09:498 34.0°C *x*x TEST PASSED *#%
Control 2 IR 0.099% 09:49S 34.0°C ¥k TEST PASSED *#¥%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 09:49S
Control 3 EC 0.098% 09:50S 34.0°C **+% TEST PASSED ##%
Control 3 IR 0.098% 09:508 34,0°C *k% TEST PASSED *#*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 09:518

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, 1 installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

A
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YN =T L

Changed By:
F1rst ,Name BRYAN MI: F

Last Name: OHARE
4; Badge No.: 96 3
Signature: Date: 11/10/2012
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Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00311 Calib. Date: 04/16/2012 Calib. No.: 00016
Certification File No.: 00312 Cert. Date: 04/16/2012° Cert. No.: 00009
Linearity File No.: 00313 Lin. Date:  04/16/2012 Lin. No.: 00011
Solution File No.: 00363 Soln. Date: 10/03/2012 Soln. No.: 00078
Sequential File No.: 00363 File Date:  10/03/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0164
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot:  11C088 Bottle No.: 0145
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) : or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:19D
Control 1 EC 0.099% 11:20D 34.0°C #**% TEST PASSED *%*
Control 1 IR 0.099% 11:20D 34.0°C **% TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:20D
Control 2 EC 0.098% 11:21D 34.0°C *¥*% TEST PASSED *%*
Control 2 IR 0.098% 11:21D 34.0°C #kx TEST PASSED #%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:22D
Conirol 3 EC 0.098% 11:22D 34.0°C *+*% TEST PASSED #**
Control 3 IR 0.099% 11:22D 34.0°C *k% TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:23D

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: OHARE First Name: BRYAN MI: F

B #Fc)‘; ¢ Badge No.: 96 °
Signature: L 7( . Date: 10/03/2012




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00311 Calib. Date: 04/16/2012 Calib. No.: 00016
Certification File No.: 00312 Cert. Date:  04/16/2012 Cert. No.: 00009
Linearity File No.: 00313 Lin. Date:  04/16/2012 Lin. No.: 00011
Solution File No.: 00354 Soln. Date: 09/04/2012 Soln. No.: 00077
Sequential File No.: 00354 File Date:  09/04/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0164
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11C088 Bottle No.: 0140
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 20:52D
Control 1 EC 0.099% 20:52D 34.0°C #x*x TEST PASSED *%*
Conirol 1 IR 0.099% 20:52D 34.0°C #x*x TEST PASSED *%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 20:53D
Control 2 EC 0.099% 20:53D 34.0°C *xx TEST PASSED *%*
Control 2 IR 0.099% 20:53D 34.0°C *** TEST PASSED *#*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 20:54D
Control 3 EC 0.098% 20:55D 34.0°C #*x¥ TEST PASSED *#%
Control 3 IR 0.099% 20:55D 34.0°C *** TEST PASSED *#%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 20:55D

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: LAYMAN First Name: JOSHUA MI: E
Badge No.: 101

Signature: Date: 09/04/2012




Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:

Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
MARLBORO TWP. POLICE

00311
00312
00313
00352
00352

WET
0.100%
11C088

Result
%BAC
0.000%
0.099%
0.099%
0.000%
0.098%
0.099%
0.000%
0.097%
0.099%
0.000%

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date:
Cert. Date:
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time
HH:MM
03:42D
03:43D
03:43D
03:43D
03:44D
03:44D
03:44D
03:45D
03:45D
03:46D

04/16/2012
04/16/2012
04/16/2012
09/03/2012
09/03/2012

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serial No.: ARXA-0069

Calib. No.: 00016
Cert. No.: 00009
Lin. No.: 00011
Soln. No.: 00076

Serial No.: DDXC S3-0164
Expires:  03/31/2013
Bottle No.: 0130

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

4k TEST PASSED 4k
w4k TEST PASSED ##%

##% TEST PASSED ##*
##% TEST PASSED ##*

#4% TEST PASSED *#*
w4k TEST PASSED ##*

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

First Name:

JOSHUA

7

Last Name: LW /
Signature: J =y / < /
\y’r 7T

MI:E
Badge No.: 101
Date: 09/03/2012




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00311 Calib. Date:
Certification File No.: 00312 Cert. Date:
Linearity File No.: 00313 Lin. Date:
Solution File No.: 00351 Soln, Date:
Sequential File No.: 00351 File Date:
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.:
Control Solution %:  0.100%
Solution Control Lot: 11C088
Function Result Time
BAC HH:MM
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 00:29D
Control 1 EC 4 00:30D
Control 1 IR -=-% 00:30D
Ambient Air Blank ---% -
Control 2 EC -—% -
Control 2 IR -—% @ -
Ambient Air Blank =% -
Control 3 EC -—% -l
Control 3 IR % @ -
Ambient Air Blank -—-% -

Test results are not within acceptable range.

04/16/2012
04/16/2012
04/16/2012
09/03/2012
09/03/2012

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

23.6°C
23.6°C

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Serial No.: ARXA-0069

Calib. No.: 00016

Cert. No.: 00009

Lin. No.: 00011

Soln. No.: 00075

Serial No.: DDXC S3-0164

Expires: 03/31/2013

Bottle No.: 0130
Comment(s)

or Error(s)

SIMULATOR TEMP. ERROR
SIMULATOR TEMP. ERROR

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

First Name:

JOSHUA

Last Name: LAY '
Signature: /?7’” é 7@ Ia)

MI: E
Badge No.: 101
Date: 09/03/2012
!
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Equipment
Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:
Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:
Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
MARLBORO TWP. POLICE

00311
00312
00313
00350
00350

WET
0.100%
11C088

Result
%BAC
0.000%
----%
---%
-.—%

Test results are not within acceptable range.

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date:
Cert. Date:
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time
HH:MM
23:27D
23:28D

04/16/2012
04/16/2012
04/16/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012

CU-34

Temperature

Simulator (°

24.9°C
24.9°C

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

C)

Serial No.:

Calib. No.:
Cert. No.:
Lin. No.:
Soln. No.:

Serial No.:
Expires:
Bottle No.:

ARXA-0069

00016
00009
00011
00074

DDXC S3-0164
03/31/2013
0135

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

SIMULATOR TEMP. ERROR
SIMULATOR TEMP. ERROR

On this date, 1 installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: L/ Mﬁ\!
Signature: _| /Q

D})F# First Name: JOSHUA
( of

NS

Badge No.:
Date:

MI:E
101
09/02/2012




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00311 Calib. Date: 04/16/2012 Calib. No.: 00016
Certification File No.: 00312 Cert. Date: 04/16/2012 Cert. No.: 00009
Linearity File No.: 00313 Lin. Date:  04/16/2012 Lin. No.: 00011
Solution File No.: 00338 Soln. Date: 08/06/2012 Soln. No.: 00073
Sequential File No.: 00338 File Date:  08/06/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0164
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11C088 Bottle No.: 0129
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:56D
Control 1 EC 0.099% 14:57D 34.0°C *k* TEST PASSED #**
Control 1 IR 0.099% 14:57D 34.0°C #¥% TEST PASSED #%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:58D
Control 2 EC 0.098% 14:58D 34.0°C **¥*¥ TEST PASSED #***
Control 2 IR 0.099% 14:58D 34.0°C #ek TEST PASSED *#%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:59D
Control 3 EC 0.098% 15:00D 34.0°C *k*k TEST PASSED ##%¥
Control 3 IR 0.099% 15:00D 34.0°C *¥% TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 15:00D

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: TOMAZIC . First Name: JOSEPH MI: M

Badge No.: 085
Signature: { Date: 08/06/2012
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Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00311 Calib. Date: 04/16/2012 Calib. No.: 00016
Certification File No.: 00312 Cert. Date: 04/16/2012 Cert. No.: 00009
Linearity File No.: 00313 Lin. Date:  04/16/2012 Lin. No.: (O
Solution File No.: 00333 Soln. Date: 07/08/2012 Soln, No_: 00072
Sequential File No.: 00333 File Date:  07/08/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC §3-0164
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11C083 Bottle No.: 0134
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)

. %BAC HH:MM Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 02:48D
Control 1 EC 0.098% 02:49D 34.0°C *%k TEST PASSED *#%
Control 1 IR 0.099% 02:49D 34.0°C ¥+ TEST PASSED *¥*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 02:49D
Control 2 EC 0.097% 02:50D 34.0°C #%kk TEST PASSED *#*
Control 2 IR 0.098% 02:50D 34.0°C *¥% TEST PASSED *#¥*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 02:51D
Control 3 EC : 0.097% 02:51D 34.0°C #4% TEST PASSED #%%
Conitrol 3 IR : 0.098% 02:51D 34.0°C *kx TEST PASSED #*¥*
Ambient Air Blank ~ 0.000% 02:52D :

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: OHARE First Name: BRYAN MI: F

o7 Badge No.: 96
Signature: 4@7 Date: 07/08/2012
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Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00311 Calib. Date: 04/16/2012 Calib. No.: 00016
Certification File No.: 00312 Cert. Date: 04/16/2012 Cert. No.: 00009
Linearity File No.: 00313 Lin. Date:  04/16/2012 Lin. No.: 00011
Solution File No.: 00325 Soln. Date: 06/14/2012 Soln. No.: 00071
Sequential File No.: 00325 File Date:  06/14/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0164
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11CO088 Bottle No.: 0139
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 09:48D
Control 1 EC 0.099% 09:48D 34.0°C *¥k TEST PASSED *%*
Control 1 IR 0.098% 09:48D 34.0°C *¥*% TEST PASSED #**
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 09:49D
Control 2 EC 0.098% 09:50D 34.0°C *#*% TEST PASSED *#%*
Control 2 IR 0.099% 09:50D 34.0°C ##x TEST PASSED ##%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 09:50D
Control 3 EC 0.098% 09:51D 34.0°C *kk TEST PASSED ***
Control 3 IR 0.098% 09:51D 34.0°C #kx TEST PASSED #*%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 09:51D

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the {NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: OHARE First Name: BRYAN MI: F

Badge No.: 96
Signature: _;/7 Date: 06/14/2012
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Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:

Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
MARLBORO TWP. POLICE

00311
00312
00313
00316
00316

WET
0.100%
11C088

Result
%BAC
0.000%
0.099%

- 0.098%

0.000%
0.097%
0.097%
0.000%
0.097%
0.098%
0.000%

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Calib. Date:
Cert. Date:
Lin. Date:
Soln. Date:
File Date:

Model No.:

Time
HH:MM
10:58D
10:58D
10:58D
10:59D
10:59D
10:59D
11:00D
11:01D
11:01D
11:01D

04/16/2012
04/16/2012
04/16/2012
05/16/2012
05/16/2012

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

34.0°C
34,0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serjal No.: ARXA-0069

Calib. No.: 00016
Cert. No.: 00009
Lin. No.: 00011
Soln. No.: 00070

Serial No.: DDXC S3-0164
Expires:  03/31/2013
Bottle No.: 0149

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

*4% TEST PASSED #+%*
*¥% TEST PASSED #*+¥*

##k TEST PASSED #ik
w4k TEST PASSED *¥*

##%k TEST PASSED *#*
*#% TEST PASSED #+**

On this date, 1 installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: OHARE

‘ First Name: BRYAN
%‘/V %

Signature: M
/4

MI: F
Badge No.: 96
Date: 05/16/2012




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00311 Calib. Date: 04/16/2012 Calib. No.: 00016
Certification File No.: 00312 Cert. Date: 04/16/2012 Cert. No.: 00009
Linearity File No.: 00313 Lin. Date:  04/16/2012 Lin. No.: 00011
Solution File No.: 00314 Soln. Date; 04/16/2012 Soln. No.: 00069
Sequential File No.: 00314 File Date:  04/16/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0164
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11C088 Bottle No.: 0133
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:02D
Control 1 EC : 0.103% 12:03D 34.0°C **+¥ TEST PASSED ***
Control 1 IR 0.100% 12:03D 34.0°C #+% TEST PASSED #**
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:04D
Control 2 EC 0.102% 12:04D 34.0°C **k* TEST PASSED #%%
Control 2 IR 0.101% 12:04D 34.0°C *** TEST PASSED #**
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:05D
Control 3 EC 0.101% 12:06D 34.0°C *** TEST PASSED *#*
Control 3 IR 0.102% 12:06D 34.0°C #+¥ TEST PASSED *#*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:06D

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Jemtelioe  (Rove  —e(up # DOUT Pz 080 €O

Changed By: :
Last Name: DENNIS First Name: MARC ) MI: W.
Badge No.: 5925

et < -
Signature: . < ceeq B5925 Date: 04/16/2012




Calibrating Unit
- New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARIBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00261 Calib. Date: 11/01/2011 Calib. No.: 00015
Certification File No.: 00262 Cert. Date:  11/01/2011 Cert. No.: 00008
Linearity File No.: 00263 Lin. Date:  11/01/2011 Lin. No.: 00010
Solution File No.: 00305 Soln, Date: 04/04/2012 Soln. No.: 00068
Sequential File No.: 00305 File Date:  04/04/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0162
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2813 .
Solution Control Lot: 11C088 Bottle No.: 0138
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:30D
Control 1 EC 0.099% 11:31D 34.0°C *4% TEST PASSED *#%
Control 1 IR 0.100% 11:31D 34.0°C #4ok TEST PASSED ##¥%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:31D
Control 2 EC 0.099% 11:32D 34.0°C *4% TEST PASSED ##%
Control 2 IR 0.100% 11:32D 34.0°C *4% TEST PASSED ##*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:33D
Control 3 EC 0.099% 11:33D 34.0°C *4% TEST PASSED *#*
Control 3 IR 0.099% 11:33D 34.0°C ##k TEST PASSED ***

Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 11:34D
All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, [ installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: OHARE First Name: BRYAN MI: F
) S Badge No.: 96
Signature: ,S:)—y : ; . Date: 04/04/2012
4




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00261 Calib. Date: 11/01/2011 Calib. No.: 00015
Certification File No.: 00262 Cert. Date: 11/01/2011 Cert. No.: 00008
Linearity File No.: 00263 Lin. Date:  11/01/2011 Lin. No.: 00010
Solution File No.: 00299 Soln. Date: 03/07/2012 Soln. No.: 00066
Sequential File No.: 00299 File Date:  03/07/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S§3-0162
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11C088 Bottle No.: 0132
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 15:588
Control 1 EC 0.099% 15:598 34.0°C **k*% TEST PASSED ###
Control 1 IR 0.100% 15:598 34.0°C k% TEST PASSED #**
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 16:008
Control 2 EC 0.098% 16:008 34.0°C *+% TEST PASSED #**
Control 2 IR 0.100% 16:008 34.0°C **k*x TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 16:018
Control 3 EC 0.099% 16:028 34.0°C **k¥% TEST PASSED ***
Control 3 IR 0.100% 16:02S 34.0°C *k% TEST PASSED ##%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 16:02S

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: OHARE First Name: BRYAN MI: F
;7;7( ;ﬁ%ﬁé Badge No.: 96
Signature: . g Date: 03/07/2012
/ Cv




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C : Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00261 Calib. Date: 11/01/2011 Calib. No.: 00015
Certification File No.: 00262 Cert. Date: 11/01/2011 Cert. No.: 00008
Linearity File No.: 00263 Lin. Date:  11/01/2011 Lin. No.: 00010
Solution File No.: 00287 Soln. Date: 02/08/2012 Soln. No.: 00064

" Sequential File No.: 00287 File Date:  02/08/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC §3-0162
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11C088 Bottle No.: 0127
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)

%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)

Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 18:118
Control 1 EC 0.100% 18:128 34.0°C *¥% TEST PASSED ##¥*
Control 1 IR 0.099% 18:128 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED %
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 18:138 ]
Control 2 EC 0.099% 18:138 34.0°C *#% TEST PASSED ##%
Control 2 IR 0.099% 18:135 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED #%#%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 18:14S
Control 3 EC 0.099% 18:158 34.0°C *¥% TEST PASSED
Control 3 IR 0.099% 18:158 34.0°C w#% TEST PASSED #¥%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 18:158

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: OHARE First Name: BRYAN MI: F

52 . ﬁyé Badge No.: 96
Signature: 7{ Date: 02/08/2012




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00261 Calib. Date: 11/01/2011 Calib. No.: 00015
Certification File No.: 00262 Cert. Date: 11/01/2011 Cert. No.: 00008
Linearity File No.: 00263 Lin. Date: 11/01/2011 Lin. No.: 00010
Solution File No.: 00281 Soln. Date: 01/11/2012 Soln. No.: 00063
Sequential File No.: 00281 File Date:  01/11/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0162
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11C088 Bottle No.: 0131
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 18:02S
Control 1 EC 0.099% 18:028 34.0°C *+* TEST PASSED *#¥*
Control 1 IR 0.099% 18:028 34.0°C #*% TEST PASSED *#%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 18:03S
Control 2 EC 0.097% 18:04S 34.0°C *x¥ TEST PASSED *%%
Control 2 IR 0.099% 18:04S 34.0°C **kx TEST PASSED **%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 18:04S
Conirol 3 EC 0.098% 18:05S 34.0°C *kx TEST PASSED #*%*
Control 3 IR 0.099% 18:058 34.0°C *#% TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 18:06S

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: OHARE First Name: BRYAN MI: F
7 ’ﬁ?'?é Badge No.: 96
Signature: 7/ . Date: 01/11/2012
(/ [ 4




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00261 Calib. Date: 11/01/2011 Calib. No.: 00015
Certification File No.: 00262 Cert. Date: 11/01/2011 Cert. No.: 00008
Linearity File No.: 00263 Lin. Date:  11/01/2011 Lin. No.: 00010
Solution File No.: 00275 Soln. Date: 01/05/2012 Soln. No.: 00062
Sequential File No.: 00275 File Date:  01/05/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0162
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires;  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11C088 Bottle No.: 0136
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)

- . %BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:53S
Control 1 EC 0.100% 14:548 34.0°C *#x TEST PASSED %
Control 1 IR 0.100% 14:54S 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED *#*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:54S
Control 2 EC 0.099% 14:558 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED ##%
Control 2 IR 0.099% 14:55S 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED #*#
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:56S
Control 3 EC : 0.099% 14:565 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED *#*
Control 3 IR 0.100% 14:565 34.0°C ##*% TEST PASSED *#*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:57S

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

TemlElAVEE  YlaBE <l # DT P2-0b6 @

Changed By:

Last Name: DENNIS First Name: MARC ML W,
. Badge No.: 5925

Signature: ~TY (L. g X HK25 Date: 01/05/2012




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0069
Location: MARLBORO TWP. POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00261 Calib. Date: 11/01/2011 Calib. No.: 00015
Certification File No.: 00262 Cert. Date: 11/01/2011 Cert. No.: 00008
Linearity File No.: 00263 Lin. Date:  11/01/2011 Lin. No.: 00010
Solution File No.: 00275 Soln. Date: 01/05/2012 Soln. No.: 00062
Sequential File No.: 00275 File Date:  01/05/2012
Calibrating Unit; WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXC S3-0162
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  03/31/2013
Solution Control Lot: 11C088 Bottle No.: 0136
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:538
Control 1 EC 0.100% 14:548S 34.0°C *4% TEST PASSED ##%
Control 1 IR 0.100% 14:548 34.0°C #4% TEST PASSED **%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:54S
Control 2 EC 0.099% 14:558 34.0°C w4k TEST PASSED *##
Control 2 IR 0.099% 14:558 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED ***
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:568
Control 3 EC 0.099% 14:568 34.0°C *4x TEST PASSED #:#%
Control 3 IR 0.100% 14:568S 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED *#%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:57S

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

“TEMELATVEE  PlaBE el £ DdUT  P2-0bl @)

Changed By:

Last Name: DENNIS First Name: MARC MI: W.
7 . Badge No.: 5925

Signature:  ~ TP~ I \ Hizs Date: 01/05/2012




